(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	600290615816
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	09/27/1601006013 **125.00
(Business Entity Name)	2
(Document Number)	2816 SE
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	26 AH ID: 30
	16 0
1016-106708	FILED FILED MUNICIPAL IS MUNICIPAL FILORD
Office Use Only APC. 10/2/16	T WASHINGTON
Nec. 1010/16	OCT 1 7 2016

her.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 28, 2016

GAIL EGAN 1545 N COLUMBUS AVE GLENDALE, CA 91202

SUBJECT: LANKERSHIM BLVD., LLC Ref. Number: W16000066708

We have received your document for LANKERSHIM BLVD., LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tanisha L Washington Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 016A00020806

÷

See attached Thask you!

69 ö F 001 1

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

LANKERSHIM BLVD LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

GAIL EGAN

Name of Person

Firm/Company

1545 N COLUMBUS AVE

Address

GLENDALE, CA 91202

City/State and Zip Code

gail@gailegan.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Gail Egan		818 at (398-0850		
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS	<u>.</u>		STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporation	S		Division of Corporations		
Registration Section			Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Cire		2661 Executive Center Circle		
			Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee & 🛛 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

۲

- - - -

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

, page 1

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

LANKERSHIM BLVD-LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

California		3 95-4871734		
Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(F2I number, if applicable))	
9-1-2016			-	
	(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	Plorida, if prior to registration.) 5, F.S. to determine penalty liability)		
8968 FULLBRIGHT				
				6
CHATSWORTH, CA	Street Address of Print	cine (Cilica)	- ² 28	30
SAME AT 5				
			- 222	\sim
<u> </u>				РM
	(Meiling Add	rc21)		£.
Name and atreet addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O.)	Box NOT acceptable)	ORIDA	
Name:	YAEL HATFIELD		<u></u>	ω
	4311 SHADBERRY DR			
Office Address:		33674		
	Тамра	, Florida <u>33624</u>	_	
Office Address:	TAMPA (City) tance:	(Zip code)	- llity company at	the pla
Office Address: gistered agent's accepting been named as re signated in this applica complywith the provisi	TAMPA (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service tion, I kereby accept the appointme	, reonda	is capacity. I fu	ther a
Office Address: egistered agent's accep aving been named as re signated in this applica complywith the provisi	TAMPA (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service tion, I kereby accept the appointme one of all statutes relative to the pro my position as prosidered agent.	(Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liable at an registered agent and agree to act in th	is capacity. I fu	ther a
Office Address: egistered agent's accept aving been named as re signated in this applica complywith the provisi accept the obligations of t	TAMPA (City) tance: gistored agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointmen one of all statutes relative to the pro- my position as periodered agent. (Regimered	(Zip code) (Zip code) as process for the above stated limited liabi nt as registered agent and agree to act in th per and complete performance of my duties (agent's signature)	is capacity. I fu	ther a
Office Address: egisterod agent's accept oving been named as re signated in this applica complywith the provisi couply with the provisi accept the obligations of t	TAMPA (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointme out of all statutes relative to the pro- my position as paytered agent. (Registered acity and address of the person(s) wh	(Zip code) (Zip code) of process for the above stated limited liab nt as registered agent and agree to act in th per and complete performance of my dutler	is capacity. I fu	ther a
Office Address: egistered agent's accept aving been named as re signated in this applica complywith the provisi complywith the provisi complywith the provisi complywith the provisi complymith the provisi co	TAMPA (City) tance: gistored agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointmen one of all statutes relative to the pro- my position as periodered agent. (Regimered	(Zip code) (Zip code) as process for the above stated limited liabi nt as registered agent and agree to act in th per and complete performance of my duties (agent's signature)	is capacity. I fu	ther a
Office Address: rgisterod agent's accept wing been named as re signated in this applica complywith the provisi copt the obligations of t	TAMPA (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointme out of all statutes relative to the pro- my position as paytered agent. (Registered acity and address of the person(s) wh	(Zip code) (Zip code) as process for the above stated limited liabi nt as registered agent and agree to act in th per and complete performance of my duties (agent's signature)	is capacity. I fu	ther a

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

G. Egan

Typed or printed name of signee

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: LANKERSHIM BLVD., LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: 200119410062 07/03/2001 DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of September 14, 2016.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State

TI

£